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Clut Racing Tunwoct

Cruiser H’Cap Distribution

Boats IRC ECHO Both Neither

Total Only Only IRC & ECHO IRC or ECHO
Class 1 22 3 3 12 4
Class 2 30 3 25 2
Class 3 25 1 10 14

Cruisers - Average Turnout

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday
IRC ECHO CL IRC ECHO CL IRC ECHO CL IRC ECHO
Class 1 10 9 10 10 8 8 7 7
Class 2 16 15 5 18 19 10 21 18 11 19 18
Class 3 11 16 10 15 1 17 9 14

Class 2 : 30 total includes 13 Classic

One Designs - Average Turnout

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini

Tue Sat Tue Sat Tue Tue
Puppeteer (24) 15 6 17 7 18 18
Squib (25) 10 8 16 7 16 13
Shipman (4) 2 3 2 2

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Tue + Sat Tue + Sat  Tue + Sat Tue

17 Footer (16) 11 13 13 11




Sail
918
1332
1762
2527
3033
3276
3337
3370
3531
3671
3922
5301
5851
7066
9400
9726
9893
17833

Sail
387
575
657
956
988
1003
1132
1170
1325
1411
1517
2005
2112
2468
2525
2950
3022
3103
3170
4123
4415
5384
55622
8151
9111
9955
19224

Clase 7

Boat

Capricorn
Equinox

Y2K Tech
Hideaway
Wild Child

Mumbo Jumbo
Somethin’ Fishy

On-the-Rox
Genesis
Galileo
Megapolis

Midnight Express
Cracklin Rosie

X Rated
Trinculo
Excell
Crikey
Shindig

Owner

M Byrne

J McDonald
M Howell

F Hughes
B Linehan
J Macken
R Klimcke
C & J Boyle
D Gray

T O'Reilly/Others 12

H McMullan

R Dickson

D Turner

M Fleming

R McGonagle
Curtis/Burke
A Knowles

Class 2

Boat

Mystique
MacMagic
Voyager
C’est la Vie
Dux

Clever Clogs
Sunburn
Flashpoint
Tiara
Toughnut
Alphida
Gerryatric
Boojum
Aloha
Phantom
Dochas
Xebec
Benola
Sosumi
Pepperbox
Dilemma
Superhero
Redeye
Jokers Wild
Merlin
Harmony
Tigger

Owner

R & R Michael
P & D McCabe
J Carton
Flanelly/Others
A Gore-Grimes
M Higgins

| Byrne
Virtue/Others

J Derham

D Skehan

H Byrne

G O'NEeill

Fitzpatrick/Glennon

C Nolan/Others
Guinan/Neenan
J Molohan

T Giles

P Gregory
Breen/Hogg

C Farrelly

J Connolly
Banahan/Colfer
O’Brien/Wickham
F Ennis

E Kay

D & H Toomey
Markey/Cassidy

Team Midnight Exp.

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
IRC ECHO IRC ECHO IRC ECHO IRC ECHO
9 7 9 6
6 14
8 10 7 9
12 10 8
11 9 5 5 4 4 5 5
11 11 12
15 9 9 3 4
1 4 7 9 1 1 2 2
5
10 8 8 10 10 10
2 6 2 4 11 11
11 12
5 8 1 2 8 7 8 8
4 3 6 7 2 2 1 1
10 12 6 5 6 6
7 1 4 1
13 12 5 6 4 3
3 2 3 3 3 3 7 7
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
IRC ECHO IRC ECHO IRC ECHO IRC ECHO
5 5 20 18 20 20
15 17 18 15 21 20 19 18
3 9 1 18 8 22 17
18 10 14 3 25 22 15 14
13 15 22 20 4 12 21 21
12 5 21 13 24 16 25 23
21 19 24 22 23 19 9 3
20 18
7 1 8 8 13 11 17 16
4 4 6 11 15 10 11 11
1 2 2 9 1 4 10 9
22 7 7 7 9 1 24 19
14 12 10 10 6 3 5 1
19 16 15 12 12
3 9 19 18 5 6 18 15
19 20 3 2 7 5 7 7
8 11 17 17 11 14 1 6
19 21 3 5
17 16 23 21 10 7 23 22
11 13 12 12 26 23 16 13
16 14 20 14 22 17 14 10
6 13 12 13 4
9 8 4 4 14 13 4
2 6 16 16 3 9 6 8
5 1 2 2
10 11 6 8 2 8 2
23 15 17



Sail Boat Owner Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
387 Mystique R & R Michael 4 3 9 11
575 MacMagic P & D McCabe 11 10 10
657 Voyager J Carton 6 8 12
1325 Tiara J Derham 5 6 9
em 2 1411 Toughnut D Skehan 4 7 6
1517 Alphida H Byrne 1 1 1 5
ez Y o 1651 Chardonnay J Marrow 13 13 13
2112 Boojum Fitzpatrick/Glennon 6 7 4 3
4123 Pepperbox C Farrelly 5 8 12 8
4415 Dilemma J Connolly 12 11 7
8151 Jokers Wild F Ennis 2 10 3 2
9111 Merlin E Kay 2 2 1
9955 Harmony D & H Toomey 3 9 5 4
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Sail Boat Owner IRC ECHO IRC ECHO IRC ECHO IRC ECHO
31 Holly B MacMahon 7 9 10 18 7 8 2 4
41 Moondance K & B Halpin 13 6 14 21 13 19 13 19
100 Demelza McSweeney/Maguire 2 15 12
218 Turtle R Hogg 16 11 6 2
225 Growltiger G Welsh 10 17 8 15 14 21 14
262 Relativity Colwell/Wallace 2 3 2 1 3 2 7 11
302 Hubble Bubble  Wormald/O’Kelly 3 4 4 8 5 14 11 17
319 Impression B & C Smith 12 11 9 7 9 7 5 6
320 Forelle R Bradshaw 8 12 11 17 10 9 12 16
349 Helvick V Dromey 20 10 10 10
581 Hellyhunter L McMurtry 20 20
798 Lady Frances J Nolan 2 12
806 Marie Claire S McCormack 11 10 6 5 12 17 10 14
888 Gunsmoke Dillon/Smyth 1 3 4 4 3 3 5
2135 Sarva B Vaughan 15 13 18 18
2760  Sunchaser M Marr 14 3 12 8
2921  Hippocampus B O’Loughlin 18 16 16 13
4186  Checkmate J Faller 8 14 4 15
4558  Mauverick C Bermingham 6 7 13 20 6 5 6 9
7309 Reyas P Connolly 9 13 5 6 8 13 4 3
8555  Kylie J Wolfe 1 1 1 9
9540 K9 C O'Dea 14 19 12 19 11 11 8 7
9547  Wild Mustard D Cullen 5 5 7 9 2 1 1 1
/7 Faoter
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Sail Boat Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
1 Rita Lynch/Curley 2 6 5 10 5 8 12 12
2 Pauline P Heydon 16 16 16 16
3 Leila R Cooper 5 8 4 6 6 7 5 10
4 Zaida Houlihan/Hassell 13 11 12 2 15 15 11 11
5 Silver Moon  Deegan/O’Brien 14 14 12 9 7 1
6 Anita B Cassidy 12 13 13 12 13 11 10 8
7 Aura | Malcolm 1 4 3 13 4 13 1 7
8 Echo B Lynch 15 15 14 14
11 Deilginis Cruise/Others 11 12 9 5 11 12 14 14
12 Rosemary Curley/Jones 8 9 7 4 8 4 6 4
14 Gladys Cronin/Others 7 10 1 3 2 5 3 5
15 Bobolink Walsh/Doyle 10 5 11 1 10 3 8 3
16 Eileen M Lynch 6 1 10 7 9 6 9 9
17 Oona P Courtney 8 11 3 2 4 6
18 Erica Cronin/Massey 4 2 6 8 1 1 2 2
19 Isobel Johnston/Others 3 7 2 9 7 10 13 13



Sqgucb - Tuesday

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Sail Boat Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
66 Puffin P & F Newport 5 8 2 6 4 7 2 3
79 Sedition Comerford/Kavanagh 18 14 19 20 21
123 O’Leary B Jackson 8 3 12 8 19 17 11 10
147 Pot Black S O’Leary 16 14 5 5 12 15 5 7
193 Ricochet E Harte 9 9 18 17 13 12 7 5
223 Selik J Lambkin 13 13 10 14 18 19
304 Shadowfax P Merry 7 5 8 7 8 5 3 2
349 Skoki C O'Neill 17 15 19 20
382 Astrix Close/Doyle 21 20
392 Raspberry Ripple D Murray 10 11 20 18 22 22
423 Tango R McMurtry 11 10 16 13 9 6 17 17
504 Betsy Blue J McSweeney 12 9 1 7 1 10 11
523 Sensation V Gaffney 4 7 7 10 1 3 15 16
527 Esterelle B Williams 17 16 6 4
580 Golden Eagle Phelan/van Hoeve 11 11 16 18 18 18
587 Roxanne Cassidy/O’Flynn 3 2 3 2 5 10 4 6
638 Whipper Snapper M Cantwell 14 6 3 6 9 16 14
653 Riff Raff C Costigan 11 8 12 8
671 Aurora P Byrne 1 4 2 2 1 1
738 Fox B O’Neill 2 4 4 9 3 4 14 15
746 Gizmo Wheeler/Murphy 15 12 17 15 14 14 13 13
771 Arctic Fox G Barry 6 6 13 12 10 11 9 12
813 Kookaburra Guinness/Shanahan 1 1 15 16 15 13 8 9
Sguit - Saturday
Series 1 Series 2

Sail Boat Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP

66 Puffin P & F Newport 13 14

123 O’Leary B Jackson 3 1 7 7

147 Pot Black S O’Leary 8 8

193 Ricochet E Harte 5 5 5 5

304 Shadowfax P Merry 4 2 4 4

382 Astrix Close/Doyle 9 9 6 6

392 Raspberry Ripple D Murray 8 8

423 Tango R McMurtry 6 6 2 1

523 Sensation V Gaffney 1 3 3 3

580 Golden Eagle Phelan/van Hoeve 7 7 14 13

587 Roxanne Cassidy/O’Flynn 10 9

610 Scream E Dalton 11 12

653 Riff Raff C Costigan 9 11

738 Fox B O’'Neill 2 4 1 2

746 Gizmo Wheeler/Murphy 12 10

813 Kookaburra Guinness/Shanahan 15 15



Sail
15
20
21
22
26
34
50
53
79
174
179
219
245
261
310
383
384
385
386
444
520
1048
1055
2021

Puppeteer - “Juetday

Boat

Trick or Treat
No Strings
March Hare
Wey Hey
Mayfly
Intersceptre
lle Molene
Apollo

Mojo
Arcturus
Toucan
Geppetto
Mr Punch
Enigma 11
Nefertari
Snow Goose
Sanderling
Ibis

Gannet
Chancer
Cloud 9
Ghosty Ned
Pinocchio
Harlequin

Sail
15
20
22
26
174
219
245
261
310
383
520
1055
2021

Stipnan

Sail Boat

1 Tethra
729  Sybil
745 Selskar
767 Panache

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
Pearson/O’'Donoghue 2 1 6 4 7 6 4 5
T Harvey 4 6 11 14 1 1 6 6
McEntee/Meaney 16 20 12 15
Kelly/Finnegan 19 19 19 19 17 16 19 21
A Sargent 11 18 4 12 3 10 2 3
Slein/McCollum 18 16 24 24 17 18
C Holmes 12 8 12 3 19 18 20 19
D Patton 10 14 15 17 10 15 5 9
Stanley/Callen 14 13 2 1 4 4 16 17
C Brown 15 11 21 21 18 12 13 1
J McCaffrey 21 21 20 20 21 19 21 16
E O'Reilly 9 2 14 7 15 9 15 12
O NiBhraonan 20 20 17 16 22 21 22 20
R McAllister 7 12 5 5 6 2 7 7
Morgan/Murray 16 17 10 9 9 7 9 11
D & K Lovegrove 1 9 3 10 5 13 3 8
D & B Jennings 20 22 18 22
D Hudson 8 10 7 6 11 14 24 24
T Chillingworth 5 3 8 13 14 17 8 14
H & R Swan 18 18 23 23 23 23
C M Feeley 6 5 9 11 8 8 11 13
D Harkin 17 15 16 15 12 5 14 10
N Davidson 13 4 13 2 13 3 10 4
D Clarke 7 1 8 2 11 1 2
Series 1 Series 2
Boat Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
Trick or Treat  Pearson/O’Donoghue 4 4 6 5
No Strings T Harvey 10 10
Wey Hey Kelly/Finnegan 11 11
Mayfly A Sargent 7 7
Arcturus C Brown 7 4
Geppetto E O'Reilly 9
Mr Punch O NiBhraonan 9 9
Enigma 11 R McAllister 6 6 8 8
Nefertari Morgan/Murray 1 1 1 2
Snow Goose D & K Lovegrove 8 8 4 6
Cloud 9 C M Feeley 3 3 3 3
Pinocchio N Davidson 2 2 2 1
Harlequin D Clarke 5 5 5 7
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini

Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP

Martin/Cleary 4 4 4 4 4 4

E Brennan 1 1 3 2 3 3 3 3

Finlay/Kelly 2 3 1 1 1 1

T &R Headon 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2



Sail
10
417
686
696
698
717
725
730
738
750
876
902
922
924
927
937
952
1011
1052

Sail

67903
68885
69050
69296
69695
70030

@ R 2 R 4 Club Racing A
Average Turnout
S$1 S2 S3
Optimiot Laser(3)) 8 8 3
Owner s1 s2  s3 Mirror (17) 4 3 2
John Lennon 11 Optimist (39) 7 10 7
JRirzaeﬁ gﬁgaery g 14 7 (Entry Number in brackets)
Patrick Dix 7 16 \ 4
Luke Malcolm 13 13
Niamh Macken 14 17
Katie White 15 ‘Zm
Lauren McSweeney 11 9
Ryan Scott 10 7 3 Sail Owner S1 S2
Katie Malcolm 5 10 11 Jeremy Beshoff 4
Adam Lawless 5 3 2 47 Rupert Small 15
Jack Hunt 4 9 21876 Willemien Van Hoeve 9 6
Diana Kisssane 3 2 4 49779 Ben Hopkins 8
Suzanne Burke 11 76584 Neal Merry 8
David White 12 10 8 108705 Lloyd Burke Bell 18
Rory West 6 157288 Niall Howard 7
Ciara Ottewill 2 12 6 165529 Paul O’Brien 12
Ross Darmody 4 8 5 165637 Robert Kerley 16
Andrew Ryan 6 1 1 170856 John White 10
172204 Jessica Pitcher 9
173040 Philip McSweeney 1 5
mu” 173057 Damien Ivory 2 2
173067 Ben Hickey 7
Owner S1 S2 Ss3 173083 Amy Wickham 13
Brian Gilligan 4 173090  Christopher Tyrrell 4
Max Van De Poll 6 5 173101 Paul Kavanagh 6
Rachel O’Sullivan 1 1 2 173119 Jack Stanley 10
Harry Guinness 4 173126 Cathal Houlihan 11
Dara Deegan 3 4 173135  Renalda Gill 14
Jennifer Doyle 7 2 1 173152 Daniel Greene 17 11
Freya Macken 5 173859  John Pearson 3 3
Ronan Cull 2 3 3 177811 Alistair Kissane 5 1
4 )
éM 7¢¢ﬁé¢e¢ Summer Dinghy Series
LASER
Wilkes Trophy Summer Overall Scratch Alistair Kissane
Fraser Casey Cup 3 Special Races Scratch Philip McSweeney
LASER RADIAL
Elliot Trophy Summer Overall Scratch Alistair Kissane
MIRROR
Mirror Cup Summer Overall Scratch Rachel O’Sullivan
Mellon Salver 3 Special Races Scratch Ronan Cull
OPTIMIST
Vice Commodore’s Trophy  Summer Overall Scratch Andrew Ryan
Fraser Casey Cup 3 Special Races Scratch Adam Lawless
Christopher Cup 1st Under 12 Years  Scratch Diana Kissane
Jones Trophy 1st Silver Fleet Scratch Ciara Ottewill
Fitzpatrick Shield 1st Wooden Hull Scratch No boat sailed
- /

S3

N W
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